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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Craig Halverson        M35-39         1/9       29:37    5:58       29:37
2     Darrin Liss            M30-34         1/8       30:09    6:04       30:09
3     Blake Ziegler          M20-24         1/1       31:04    6:14       30:58
4     Todd Nott              M55-59         1/5       31:28    6:20       31:28
5     Austin Goetsche        M15-19         1/2       31:36    6:22       31:36
6     Matt Rinkenberger      M45-49         1/7       31:37    6:22       31:37
7     Matthew Albertson      M35-39         2/9       31:50    6:24       31:48
8     Robert Ensrud          M50-54        1/11       32:58    6:37       32:53
9     Ryan Richard           M40-44         1/9       33:08    6:40       33:07
10    Tyler Matrangos        M15-19         2/2       33:23    6:43       33:19
11    Eric Clymer            M30-34         2/8       33:44    6:47       33:42
12    Brad Thompson          M50-54        2/11       33:54    6:49       33:52
13    Kent Blobaum           M55-59         2/5       33:55    6:49       33:52
14    Christy Nielsen        F40-44        1/20       33:58    6:51       33:58
15    Crystal Kmoch          F35-39         1/4       34:28    6:56       34:26
16    Sean Scallon           M35-39         3/9       34:37    6:57       34:31
17    Clint Kmoch            M45-49         2/7       34:36    6:58       34:33
18    Paul Braunschweiler    M65-69         1/4       35:02    7:03       35:01
19    Bradley Graham         M35-39         4/9       35:22    7:07       35:17
20    Robert Garcia          M60-64        1/11       35:38    7:10       35:37
21    Jacob Huckins          M40-44         2/9       35:43    7:11       35:39
22    John Murnane           M45-49         3/7       36:09    7:16       36:03
23    Sarah Neubert          F35-39         2/4       36:11    7:17       36:08
24    Kyle Adema             M40-44         3/9       36:52    7:24       36:44
25    Daren Konda            M40-44         4/9       37:41    7:29       37:07
26    Lee Cornell            M60-64        2/11       37:57    7:38       37:52
27    Paul Fraynd            M35-39         5/9       38:27    7:44       38:24
28    Melanie Verkler        F40-44        2/20       38:48    7:45       38:26
29    David Knotek           M30-34         3/8       39:18    7:52       39:05
30    Sarah Fredrickson      F55-59         1/8       39:20    7:55       39:16
31    Paul Crisman           M45-49         4/7       39:31    7:56       39:24
32    Corbett Lanum          F01-14         1/1       40:02    8:02       39:52
33    Joe Stephens           M40-44         5/9       41:00    8:07       40:20
34    Constance Garro        F50-54        1/10       40:26    8:08       40:22
35    Amber Welch            F30-34        1/14       40:50    8:12       40:44
36    Jayne McManis          F45-49        1/13       41:07    8:15       40:57
37    Jensen Goodell         F20-24         1/3       41:15    8:16       41:03
38    Vicky Munoz            F40-44        3/20       41:12    8:17       41:08
39    Hilary Catron          F40-44        4/20       41:21    8:19       41:17
40    Rick Hrabchak          M60-64        3/11       41:24    8:20       41:21
41    Summer Fahnholz        F35-39         3/4       41:27    8:20       41:23
42    Mark Schuldt           M50-54        3/11       41:34    8:20       41:25
43    Bob White              M60-64        4/11       41:47    8:22       41:31
44    Elissa Huebert         F35-39         4/4       42:06    8:25       41:46
45    Teresa Konda           F40-44        5/20       42:05    8:26       41:54
46    James Andersen         M25-29         1/3       41:57    8:27       41:57
47    Michelle Knisely       F30-34        2/14       42:22    8:31       42:16
48    Andrew McCurdy         M25-29         2/3       42:18    8:31       42:18
49    Jessica Mujica         F20-24         2/3       42:32    8:31       42:18
50    Delbert Bermel         M50-54        4/11       42:39    8:32       42:22
51    Jennifer Grove         F30-34        3/14       42:44    8:33       42:27
52    Dennis McFarland       M60-64        5/11       42:40    8:34       42:31
53    Martin Ertz            M35-39         6/9       43:03    8:38       42:51
54    Jeff Kinney            M40-44         6/9       43:06    8:38       42:54
55    Joanie Dergan          F55-59         2/8       43:05    8:39       42:55
56    Jeff Jensen            M45-49         5/7       43:09    8:39       42:55
57    Kathy Crews            F45-49        2/13       43:21    8:40       43:00
58    Mitzi Klimek           F40-44        6/20       43:08    8:40       43:01
59    Doug Barlow            M55-59         3/5       43:12    8:40       43:03
60    Sherry Havranek        F45-49        3/13       43:21    8:42       43:13
61    Steven Filips          M50-54        5/11       43:22    8:43       43:14
62    Aaron Spicka           M30-34         4/8       43:28    8:43       43:18
63    Abbie Wallar           F40-44        7/20       43:37    8:46       43:29
64    Megan Berry Barlow     F50-54        2/10       43:39    8:46       43:30
65    Robin Higley           F60-64         1/6       43:50    8:48       43:42
66    Joseph McAvoy          M60-64        6/11       44:19    8:52       44:04
67    Anita Murnane          F40-44        8/20       44:22    8:53       44:08
68    Shannon Hansen         M45-49         6/7       44:30    8:54       44:11
69    Dale Agner             M55-59         4/5       44:34    8:54       44:14
70    Hannah Rau             F20-24         3/3       44:36    8:55       44:16
71    Joseph Rotolo          M30-34         5/8       44:41    8:57       44:25
72    Derek Wakefield        M35-39         7/9       44:52    8:59       44:36
73    Connor Hope            M30-34         6/8       44:59    9:00       44:41
74    Jo Stephens            F55-59         3/8       45:06    9:00       44:43
75    Anna Milos             F55-59         4/8       45:00    9:01       44:47
76    Susan Hrabchak         F55-59         5/8       44:51    9:01       44:48
77    Amelia Cooney          F30-34        4/14       45:20    9:02       44:51
78    Gwen Christel          F50-54        3/10       45:24    9:07       45:16
79    Amy Cain               F40-44        9/20       45:41    9:10       45:30
80    Laura Thompson         F45-49        4/13       45:44    9:10       45:30
81    Penny North            F45-49        5/13       45:55    9:10       45:33
82    Rick Shever            M65-69         2/4       45:43    9:10       45:33
83    Jose Badillo           M70-99         1/5       45:55    9:13       45:45
84    Brent Verkler          M40-44         7/9       46:18    9:15       45:57
85    Alisha Bolter          F25-29         1/4       46:37    9:17       46:07
86    David Wacker           M65-69         3/4       46:35    9:18       46:09
87    Kim Daubenmier         F40-44       10/20       46:56    9:23       46:35
88    Brandon Wingett        M25-29         3/3       47:06    9:26       46:49
89    Scott Matrangos        M40-44         8/9       46:52    9:26       46:52
90    Wendy Lowenstein       F40-44       11/20       46:58    9:27       46:58
91    Jasmine Stephens       F25-29         2/4       47:27    9:27       46:58
92    Partha Pradham         M30-34         7/8       47:10    9:28       46:59
93    Dawn Melcher           F45-49        6/13       47:25    9:29       47:04
94    Dan Christel           M50-54        6/11       47:38    9:34       47:30
95    Michael Weller         M60-64        7/11       47:43    9:34       47:31
96    Amy Jonas              F45-49        7/13       47:52    9:34       47:32
97    Karol Dvorak Kirby     F45-49        8/13       48:15    9:39       47:57
98    Caitlin Wells          F30-34        5/14       48:16    9:40       48:01
99    Lexy Quandt            F40-44       12/20       48:16    9:40       48:01
100   John Corrado           M50-54        7/11       48:19    9:42       48:08
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101   Kristi Thornton        F40-44       13/20       48:51    9:46       48:29
102   Pat Gaule              M35-39         8/9       49:41    9:49       48:46
103   Bea Sides              F65-69         1/2       49:06    9:50       48:51
104   Rocio Mujica           F30-34        6/14       49:10    9:51       48:56
105   Michael Wollschleager  M50-54        8/11       49:16    9:53       49:06
106   Colleen Rotolo         F30-34        7/14       49:28    9:54       49:12
107   Meredith Stilwell      F30-34        8/14       49:44    9:55       49:15
108   Michael Levkowitz      M30-34         8/8       49:44    9:55       49:15
109   Joy Mann               F70-99         1/3       49:32    9:55       49:16
110   Ryan Stubbendieck      M40-44         9/9       50:18   10:04       49:58
111   Gregg Owen             M50-54        9/11       50:15   10:04       50:02
112   Isabella Cain          F15-19         1/1       50:15   10:05       50:03
113   Dawn Drey              F60-64         2/6       50:29   10:05       50:04
114   Dave Brown             M70-99         2/5       50:39   10:08       50:21
115   Gayle Jasper           F50-54        4/10       50:47   10:09       50:25
116   John Coop              M60-64        8/11       51:04   10:11       50:35
117   Mae Ahrendsen          F50-54        5/10       51:04   10:13       50:46
118   Aimee Owen             F40-44       14/20       51:14   10:14       50:49
119   Laura Oseka            F30-34        9/14       51:03   10:16       50:59
120   Margaret Dempsey       F30-34       10/14       51:34   10:16       51:01
121   Stephanie Cutler       F30-34       11/14       51:34   10:16       51:01
122   Laura Hoden            F30-34       12/14       51:42   10:20       51:18
123   Thomas Lamontia        M50-54       10/11       51:51   10:23       51:32
124   Kate McCauley          F50-54        6/10       52:48   10:35       52:35
125   Scott Wilson           M45-49         7/7       52:52   10:37       52:41
126   Jennifer Andrews       F45-49        9/13       54:00   10:48       53:36
127   Mark Goodman           M60-64        9/11       54:21   10:51       53:55
128   Robert Ligon           M65-69         4/4       54:27   10:52       53:59
129   Marion Lamontia        F55-59         6/8       54:36   10:56       54:17
130   Scott Buchholz         M55-59         5/5       54:43   10:59       54:31
131   Sheila Johnson         F45-49       10/13       55:09   11:03       54:50
132   Sarah Routt            F25-29         3/4       55:31   11:06       55:10
133   Laura Erickson         F40-44       15/20       55:31   11:06       55:10
134   Martin Kluck           M50-54       11/11       56:15   11:17       56:03
135   Melanie McCain         F40-44       16/20       56:31   11:19       56:12
136   Jessica Heidebrecht    F30-34       13/14       56:52   11:22       56:28
137   Lori Rockwell          F50-54        7/10       57:27   11:30       57:07
138   Karla Baltzell         F50-54        8/10       57:28   11:30       57:08
139   Kacey Wandrey          F40-44       17/20     1:00:32   11:32       57:18
140   Barb Meendering        F40-44       18/20     1:00:33   11:33       57:20
141   Linda Collins          F70-99         2/3       57:55   11:37       57:40
142   Desiree Walsh Spencer  F40-44       19/20       57:48   11:37       57:41
143   Jack Lewis             M70-99         3/5       58:20   11:39       57:53
144   Rolayne Wilhelmsen     F60-64         3/6       58:08   11:39       57:54
145   Mary Razor             F65-69         2/2       58:35   11:46       58:26
146   Mary Duros             F55-59         7/8       59:25   11:53       59:01
147   Katie Bowen            F25-29         4/4     1:00:43   12:09     1:00:19
148   Rebecca Kaup           F40-44       20/20     1:01:51   12:22     1:01:24
149   Stacey Centarri        F45-49       11/13     1:01:50   12:23     1:01:32
150   Dennis Wheeler         M60-64       10/11     1:03:21   12:40     1:02:57
151   Kate Cooper            F30-34       14/14     1:03:39   12:43     1:03:08
152   Sam Cooper             M35-39         9/9     1:03:42   12:43     1:03:09
153   Joanna Fastje          F45-49       12/13     1:03:41   12:45     1:03:19
154   Jerry Dempsey          M60-64       11/11     1:04:10   12:48     1:03:35
155   Cheryl Clayton         F60-64         4/6     1:04:16   12:51     1:03:51
156   Lorraine Whitaker      F70-99         3/3     1:05:39   13:09     1:05:20
157   Brook Hutson           F50-54        9/10     1:06:22   13:18     1:06:05
158   Stephanie Lemonds      F45-49       13/13     1:07:10   13:26     1:06:46
159   Sheri Noar             F60-64         5/6     1:09:23   13:53     1:08:57
160   Wendy Kirk             F50-54       10/10     1:10:30   14:08     1:10:12
161   Annette O'Brien        F55-59         8/8     1:10:50   14:11     1:10:27
162   Jerry Belmont          M70-99         4/5     1:11:02   14:12     1:10:30
163   Mary Ann Brown         F60-64         6/6     1:13:47   14:46     1:13:22
164   Stephen Wilhelmsen     M70-99         5/5     1:14:36   14:58     1:14:20
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